
STARTERS
Fresh Fruit Salad & Sorbet
Soup of the Day
Garlic Bread (with or without Cheese)

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

SWEET TREATS
Sticky Toffee Pudding
Cone from the Counter
Kids Ice Cream Sundae

£3.50
£1.70
£3.50

Two scoops, Sprinkles, Flakes, along with a 
choice of Sauce – Chocolate / Strawberry

DRINKS
Fresh Orange Juice
Apple Juice / Pineapple Juice
Diluting Juice - Orange / Blackcurrant
Milk
Coke / Diet Coke / Lemonade
Kids Milk Shake - Chocolate / Strawberry

£1.75
£1.75
£0.95
£1.75
£1.95
£1.95

FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCE: Before placing your order please speak to our staff about your requirements.

Macaroni Cheese
Breaded Goujons of Chicken
Mini Breaded Fish
Roast Chicken Salad
Grilled Sausages or Chicken with Gravy

MAIN COURSES
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95

(All Main dishes are served with carrots,
peas and a choice of chips or mash)
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